
AYSO 47 Fall 2014 

Sat, Aug 2 Coach Clinic U10-U12 

Tues, Aug 5 Coach Meeting U6-U8 

Wed, Aug 6 Coach Clinic U6-U8 

Thurs, Aug 7 Coach Meeting U10-U19 

Tues, Aug 12 Coach Clinic U6-U8 

Sat, Aug 16 Coach Clinic U10-U12 

Tues, Aug 19 Team Parent Meeting U6-U8 

Thurs, Aug 21 Team Parent Meeting U10-U19 

Sat, Aug 23 Regional Referee Course 

Wed, Aug 27 U5 Jamboree Parent Meeting 

Sat, Sept 6 Game 1 

Sat, Sept 13 Game 2 

Sat, Sept 20 Game 3 

Sat, Sept 27 
Regional Referee Course  

Picture Day 

Sat, Oct 4 Game 4 

Sat, Oct 11 Game 5 

Sat, Oct 18 Game 6 

Sat, Oct 25 Game 7 

Sat, Nov 1 Game 8 

Fri, Nov 7 Intermediate Referee Course Pt. 1 

Sat, Nov 8 Game 9 

Sun, Nov 9 Intermediate Referee Course Pt. 2 

Sat, Nov 15 Game 10 

Nov 22– 23 Regional Tournament U10-U14 

Updates & Info: 
 

ayso47.org  

Spring Registration kicks off in November! 


